П
١.
М
ı.
w
1
N
Б
8
r
5
ı,
r
ò
М
w
5
-
Ŀ
Ŀ
6
F
þ.
v
6
Ľ
įě
_

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 10/02) OM8 No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼ RECORDATION FOI	TS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): KYUNG HO LEE	2. Name and address of receiving party(les) Name: (1) ENTER TECH CO. LTD. (2) KYUNG HO LEE
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security Agreement Other	ADDRESS: (1) 401-5, Hwagok-Dong Gangseo-Gu Seoul, 157-887, Korea (2) 302-1305 Mok-Dong Sinsagaji- Apt. 903 Mok-Dong, Yangcheon-Gu Seoul, 158-060, Korea
Execution Date: 12/3/2004 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new applic A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/213,759	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Yes No cation, the execution date of the application is:
concerning document stipping be Walled:	
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101 City: Ellicott Clty State: MD Zip; 21043	8. Deposit account number; 18-2011
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
Morton J. Rosenberg	12/22/04 Signature Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

Customer No.

04586

PATENT

I nis Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention entil	ned (luneution <u>line) </u>
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: (Check one) a Patent Application for this invention, executed b U.S. Patent Application Serial No. 29/213.	y the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment 759, filed9/23/2004
The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement are: (Check one) 区 U.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the assigner	e shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of
any U.S. Patent Application identified above. The ASSIGNOH(s) referred to in this agreement is (or are): (Full name of first assignor) Kyung Ho Lee (Address) 302-1305, Mok-dong Sinsiga	11. Apt. 903. Mok-dong.
(Full name of second assignor, if any)(Address)	ou, korea
(Full name of third assignor, if any)(Address)	
(Full name of fourth assignor, if any)(Address)	
The First ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) Enter Tech Co., Ltd. (Address of Assignee) 401-5, Hwagok-dong, Gangset	
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Name of Assignee) Kyung Ho Lee (Address of Assignee) 214-101, Young Nam Apt. 18 Kyungki-do, Korea	73-2, Jungwang-dong,
The First_ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) □ an individual □ a partnership ☑ a Corporation of	•
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) 区 an individual □ a partnership □ a Corporation of	(State or Country)
	(State or Country)
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by each ASSIGhich is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following to each Astronomy the full and exclusive right to the invention; an equal interest in and to the entire right, title and interest continuations, continuations in -part, divisionals, re-issued the right to claim property under 35 U.S.C. 119, based or As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Agreement, if rector of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNITIE right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGNITIE right, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNITIES (S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proceedings of the continuation in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissue applicating and all Letters Patent to be issued to said ASSIGNITIES), make all righting to aid said ASSIGNITIES.	SNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of SSIGNEE; their successors and assigns: est in and to the PATENT RIGHTS in the invention, all is, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and in any earlier foreign applications for this invention. the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the NEE(s) as the ASSIGNEE(s) of an equal interest in the NEE(s), their successors and assigns. SNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the is, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, ons, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause the other successors and execute all coats.
(cruph hep	12/3/2004
(Signature of sole or first assignor) Kyung Ho Lee	(Date)
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Date)
(Signature of thire assignor, if any)	(Date)

RECORDED: 12/23/2004

(PATENT REEL: 015495 FRAME; 0518 P